
    

Head, neck  
and shoulders

MASK FINDER HIGH PRECISION

3-points hybrid mask

3-points hybrid mask

3-points single layer mask

3-points single layer mask

3-points hybrid mask

3-points hybrid mask

3-points single layer mask

3-points single layer mask

5-points single layer mask

5-points single layer mask

5-points hybrid mask

5-points hybrid mask

3-points open face mask

3-points open face mask

5-points open face mask

5-points open face mask

5-points single layer mask

5-points single layer mask

See other side

Curative

Curative

Palliative

Palliative

Claustrophobic

Claustrophobic

TYPE OF
BASE PLATE

AGE ANATOMICAL
REGION

TYPE OF
PATIENT

TYPE OF
MASK

PRECISION

Curative

Curative

Curative

Curative

Palliative

Palliative

Palliative

Palliative

Claustrophobic

Claustrophobic

Claustrophobic

Claustrophobic

< 1 mm

< 1 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 1 mm

< 1 mm

< 1 mm

< 1 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

Brain

Brain

Adult

High Precision

Push-Pin
Head, neck  

and shoulders

Paediatric

Art. N° 35763/2MA
3-points single layer head mask

Art. N° 33782/16MI/12MI+N (0-5y)
Art. N° 33783/16MI/12MI+N (6-12y)
3-points open face hybrid head mask

Art. N° 33759/16MI/12MI+N
3-points open face hybrid head mask

Art. N° 33785/16MI/12MI+N (0-5y)
Art. N°  33787/16MI/12MI+N (6-12y) 
5-points open face hybrid head, neck 
and shoulders mask

Art. N° 33733/16MI/12MI+N
5-points open face hybrid head, neck 
and shoulders mask

Art. N° 33700/2MA 
5-points single layer head, neck and 
shoulders mask

PAEDIATRIC MASKS

ADULT MASKS

Art. N° 33740/2MA/12MI+N/NH
3-points hybrid head mask

Art. N° 33730/2MA/12MI+N/NH
5-points hybrid head, neck and 
shoulders mask

Art. N° 33748/2MA/12MI+N/NH (0-5y)
Art. N° 33749/2MA/12MI+N/NH (6-12y)
3-points hybrid head mask

Art. N° 33750/2MA/12MI+N/NH (0-5y)
5-points hybrid head, neck and 
shoulders mask

Art. N° 33710/2MA (0-5y)
Art. N° 33688/2MA (6-12y)
3-points single layer head mask

Art. N° 33705/2MA (0-5y)
5-points single layer head, neck and 
shoulders mask



    

Head, neck  
and shoulders

3-points hybrid mask

3-points hybrid mask

3-points single layer mask

3-points single layer mask

3-points hybrid mask

3-points hybrid mask

3-points single layer mask

3-points single layer mask

5-points single layer mask

5-points single layer mask

5-points hybrid mask

5-points hybrid mask

3-points open face mask

3-points open face mask

5-points open face mask

5-points open face mask

5-points single layer mask

5-points single layer mask

TYPE OF
MASK

MASK FINDER PUSH-PIN

See other side

Curative

Curative

Palliative

Palliative

Claustrophobic

Claustrophobic

TYPE OF
BASE PLATE

AGE ANATOMICAL
REGION

TYPE OF
PATIENT

PRECISION

Curative

Curative

Curative

Curative

Palliative

Palliative

Palliative

Palliative

Claustrophobic

Claustrophobic

Claustrophobic

Claustrophobic

< 1 mm

< 1 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 1 mm

< 1 mm

< 1 mm

< 1 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

< 2 mm

Brain

Brain

Head, neck  
and shoulders

Adult

Paediatric

Push-Pin

High Precision

Art. N° 35768/2MA
3-points single layer head mask

Art. N° 33784/16MI/12MI+N (0-5y)
3-points open face hybrid head mask

Art. N° 33780/16MI/12MI+N
3-points open face hybrid head mask

Art. N° 33786/16MI/12MI+N (0-5y)
5-points open face hybrid head, neck 
and shoulders mask

Art. N° 33781/16MI/12MI+N
5-points open face hybrid head, neck 
and shoulders mask

Art. N° 33770/2MA
5-points single layer head, neck and 
shoulders mask

PAEDIATRIC MASKS

ADULT MASKS

Art. N° 33747/2MA/12MI+N/NH
3-points hybrid head mask

Art. N° 33739/2MA/12MI+N/NH
5-points hybrid head, neck and 
shoulders mask

Art. N° 33766/2MA/12MI+N/NH (0-5y)
3-points hybrid head mask

Art. N° 33777/2MA/12MI+N/NH (0-5y)
5-points hybrid head, neck and 
shoulders mask

Art. N° 33690/2MA (0-5y)
3-points single layer head mask

Art. N° 33691/2MA (0-5y)
5-points single layer head, neck and 
shoulders mask
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